

ITEM NO.802
[MENTIONING]

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 2058-2059/2023 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 455-456/2022 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1505-1506/2017 in SLP(C) No. 10375-10376/2017

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-02-2023 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 455/2022 01-02-2023 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 456/2022 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

ANITA GOEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYANESH BHARATI (IAS) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

MA 2056-2057/2023 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 457-458/2022 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1505-1506/2017 in SLP(C) No. 10375-10376/2017 (XIV)
FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 129243/2023

Date : 20-02-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Krishnamohan K., AOR
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR
Mr. Wajeesh Shafiq, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Nitin Mishra, AOR
Ms. Shagufa Salim, AOR

UPON being mentioned, Court made the following
O R D E R

List the M.A. No.2056-2057/2023 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 457-458/2022 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1505-1506/2017 in SLP(C) No. 10375-10376/2017 on 21st March, 2025.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)